41774 Main Street; PO Box 191 All Galvanized Material
East Lynn IL 60932 F.O.B. East Lynn IL 60932
217-375-4244; FAX 217-375-4245   Prices subject to change without notice
 Revised 10/1/2018
2019
Prices effective November 1, 2018

Page 15
Easy Step Walkarounds
Ordering Information: The length
of stairs is calculated for an 11’
top safety package.
To determine the minimum walkaround
size to allow space for the fill lid:
• Ensure the OUTSIDE DIAMETER is at
least 3 times greater than the fill hole
diameter.
• If a flat top bin, ensure the INSIDE
DIAMETER is at least 3” greater than
any peak bonnet or flashing.
Illustration depicts ES51100, ES51124, and 51450. Items are sold individually.
Item Description List Price
Inside
Diameter
Outside
Diameter
ES50700 Easy Step 7' Walkaround      AVAILABLE JAN. 1
ES50900 Easy Step 9' Walkaround $1,498.00 271 lbs 65 1/8" 114 1/2"
ES51100 Easy Step 11' Walkaround $1,752.00 317 lbs 76  1/2" 125"
ES51200 Easy Step 12' Walkaround $2,570.00 430 lbs 103  5/16" 145"
ES51400 Easy Step 14' Walkaround $3,115.00 540 lbs 126  1/2" 173"
ES51600 Easy Step 16' Walkaround $3,557.00 616 lbs 153" 201"
ES51150 Entry Kit for ES51100 $187.00 33 lbs
ES51250 Entry Section for ES 12', 14' or 16' Walkaround $77.00 15 lbs
ESLA01 Ladder Access Landing $321.00 73 lbs
(Package will work on all Easy Step
Walkarounds, but you must add an entry deck if
smaller than 12’.)

Call for Quote
Not eligible for Early Order/ Pre-Pay Program
Ordering Information:
• Designed for mounting to the concrete stem wall of the
bin for access to the bin door, particularly over tunnels.
• Ordered as a 3 section, 2 section or a single section.
• Load rated at 1000 lbs.
42”
Item Description List Price Tunnel Width
AFD003  3 Section Foundation Deck 144" $2,800.00 600 lbs 99"
AFD002  2 Section Foundation Deck 96" $2,352.00 504 lbs 53"
AFD001  1 Section Foundation Deck 48" $1,776.00 380 lbs 17"
Weight
Page 34
A-Series Tower Stairs
Call for Quote, Applicable Standards and Local Codes Determine Layout.
Not eligible for Early Order/ Pre-Pay Program
• Two-column tower with a 7’ x 14’ footprint
• Landings can be placed every 64” – 80” to access multiple elevations
• Stairs and Platforms are 30” wide
Item Description List Price
AT50001 Tower Stair 12' Base Section (Conveyor Box) $2,312.00 578 lbs
ATS0002 Tower Stair 12' Intermediate Section $1,621.00 405 lbs
ATS0003 Tower Stair 8' Top Section $1,201.00 300 lbs
ATS0004 Tower Stair 4' Top Section $839.00 210 lbs
ATS0005 Walkway Support for Tower Stairs $655.00 164 lbs
ATS0006 Tower Stair 9-Step Bottom Run $1,429.00 358 lbs
ATS0007 Tower Stair 9-Step Intermediate Run $1,222.00 306 lbs
ATS0011 A-Series Inspection Stairs $420.00 105 lbs
ATS0012 12' Tower Stair Base (No Conveyor Box) $1,736.00 434 lbs
ATS0013 Tower Stair 11-Step Bottom Run $1,627.00 422 lbs
ATS08430 Switchback Landing 84" x 30" $1,913.00 478 lbs
Weight
Page 35
A-Series Manwalk
Call for Quote, Applicable Standards and Local Codes Determine Layout.
Not eligible for Early Order/ Pre-Pay Program
• Max span of 24’ between supports at 60psf
• 4’, 8’, and 12’ lengths available
• 30” walkway with a non-slip tread surface
• Modular two-column support tower design
Item Description List Price
AMW00130 A-Series Manwalk Starter Kit $244.00 61 lbs
AMW04830 4' A-Series Manwalk $664.00 166 lbs
AMW09630 8' A-Series Manwalk $1,299.00 325 lbs
AMW14430 12' A-Series Manwalk $32.00 483 lbs
AMW07848 A-Series Manwalk Bin Inspection Platform $1,560.00 340 lbs
ATS0008 Tower Stair Manwalk Support (Even) $1,263.00 316 lbs
ATS0009 Tower Stair Manwalk Support (Odd) $1,480.00 370 lbs
ATS0010 Support Tower Walkway Top Support $540.00 135 lbs
Weight
Page 36
A-Series Sidewall Deck (Eave Walkaround)
Call for Quote, Not eligible for Early Order/Pre-Pay Program